
Academy with Community Partners 

Basketball, Boys Varsity Schedule: 2023 - 2024 

Day Date Opponent Location 

Mon 12/04/23 7:30p Phoenix School of Academic Excellence Sequoia Charter 
1460 S Horne Mesa, AZ 85204 

Thu 12/07/23 6:45p New Way Academy Sequoia Charter 
1460 S Horne Mesa, AZ 85204 

Mon 12/11/23 3:30p @ East Valley High School Inspire Courts 
1090 N Fiesta Blvd Gilbert, AZ 85233 

Fri 12/15/23 5p @ Southwest Leadership Academy Imagine @ Desert West 
6800 W McDowell Rd Phoenix, AZ 85035 

Thu 01/04/24 6:30p @ BASIS - Mesa BASIS - Mesa 
5010 S Eastmark Pkwy Mesa, AZ 85212 

Tue 01/09/24 6:30p @ 91st Psalm Christian 91st Psalm Christian 
2020 E Baseline Rd Phoenix, AZ 85042 

Thu 01/11/24 4p @ Phoenix School of Academic 

Excellence 

Ability 360 Sports and Fitness 

Center 
5031 E Washington St Phoenix, AZ 85034 

Tue 01/16/24 6p @ Harvest Prep - Yuma Antelope Union High School 
9168 S Ave 36 E Wellton, AZ 85356 

Wed 01/17/24 7:30p BASIS - Mesa Sequoia Charter 
1460 S Horne Mesa, AZ 85204 

Mon 01/22/24 7:30p Skyline Gila River Sequoia Charter 
1460 S Horne Mesa, AZ 85204 

Thu 01/25/24 4:30p @ New Way Academy New Way Academy 
5048 E Oak St Phoenix, AZ 85008 

Mon 01/29/24 7:30p East Valley High School Sequoia Charter 
1460 S Horne Mesa, AZ 85204 

Wed 02/07/24 5:30p @ Caurus Academy High Caurus Academy High School 
44111 N 43rd Ave Phoenix, AZ 85087 

Thu 02/08/24 7:30p 91st Psalm Christian Sequoia Charter 
1460 S Horne Mesa, AZ 85204 
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